
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

5 

31 

6 

40 

33 

62 

10 

15 

11 

67 

86 

17 

23 

25 

21 

26 

13 

4 

Name 

Pedro Piquet 

Lando Norris 

Jehan Daruvala 

James Munro 

Guanyu Zhou 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Artem Markelov 

Kami Laliberte 

Taylor Cockerton 

Antoni Ptak 

Brendon Leitch 

Devlin DeFrancesco 

William Owen 

Bruno Baptista 

Nicolas Dapero 

Timothe Buret 

Rodrigo Baptista 

Theo Bean 

Nat/State 

Brazil 

UK 

India 

NZ 

China 

Austria 

Russia 

Canada 

NZ 

Poland 

NZ 

Canada 

USA 

Brazil 

Argentina 

France 

Brazil 

USA 

Best Tm 

59.680 

59.766 

59.777 

59.920 

1:00.009 

1:00.057 

1:00.115 

1:00.116 

1:00.177 

1:00.205 

1:00.245 

1:00.283 

1:00.487 

1:00.524 

1:00.623 

1:00.717 

1:00.757 

1:00.980 

Diff 

0.086 

0.097 

0.240 

0.329 

0.377 

0.435 

0.436 

0.497 

0.525 

0.565 

0.603 

0.807 

0.844 

0.943 

1.037 

1.077 

1.300 

Gap 

0.086 

0.011 

0.143 

0.089 

0.048 

0.058 

0.001 

0.061 

0.028 

0.040 

0.038 

0.204 

0.037 

0.099 

0.094 

0.040 

0.223 

In Lap 

8 

5 

11 

9 

8 

7 

7 

12 

8 

7 

3 

7 

10 

13 

10 

12 

13 

9 

S1 Best 

15.821 

15.661 

15.723 

15.878 

15.922 

15.971 

15.734 

15.919 

16.016 

15.894 

15.959 

15.969 

16.139 

15.973 

15.944 

15.999 

16.075 

16.206 

S2 Best 

18.934 

18.998 

18.996 

19.065 

18.966 

18.946 

19.142 

19.230 

19.031 

19.262 

19.068 

19.057 

19.169 

19.240 

19.388 

19.183 

19.304 

19.332 

S3 Best 

24.925 

24.967 

24.944 

24.925 

25.024 

25.140 

25.059 

24.953 

25.077 

25.049 

25.181 

25.107 

25.102 

25.176 

25.197 

25.364 

25.324 

25.204 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Chequered Flag Shown 1203 Hrs 

Printed: 30/01/2016 12:05:18 p.m. 

Results Validated by Sam Thomson - Chief Timekeeper 

Clerk of the Course - Brett Davy 

Race Director (TRS) - Wayne Scott 

Results Subject to MotorSport New Zealand Rules & Category Articles. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

New Zealand Motor Cup 

Toyota Racing Series 

Qualifying 8: 15 Minutes 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:48:33 

HDMP 2.610 km 

30/01/2016 11:48 


